

City of Richmond

Bylaw 8798

Consolidated Fees Bylaw No 8636 Amendment Bylaw No. 8798

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

- 1) The Consolidated Fees Bylaw No. 8636, as amended, is further amended:
 - a) by deleting in their entirety, the schedules attached to the Consolidated Fees Bylaw No 8636, as amended, and substituting the schedules attached to and forming part of this bylaw;
- This Bylaw is cited as "Consolidated Fees Bylaw No. 8636, Amendment Bylaw No. 8798".

FIRST READING SECOND READING THIRD READING ADOPTED
 OCT 1 1 2011
 CITY OF RICHMOND

 OCT 1 1 2011
 APPROVED for content by originating dept.

 OCT 1 1 2011
 APPROVED for legality by Solicitor

MAYOR

CORPORATE OFFICER